Bill of Sale (Template) 

This Bill of Sale is made this 26th day of December, 2016 by The Zerocoin Electric Coin 
Company LLC of ZECC's address ("the Seller") and Participant Company Name of Participant 
Company's Address ("the Buyer"). 

For and in consideration of one hundred and twenty three thousand and four hundred and fifty 
six Dollars ($123,456), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Seller does hereby sell 
and convey to the Buyer the following property ("the Property"): 

XX,000 Zcash virtual currency units (ZEC) 

The Property was transferred to the Buyer by Zcash transaction transaction id.